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Comuni analizzati 
Reddito disponibile medio 
mensile in euro proiezione 

anno 2018 
Media Italia 1.611                                                  

1 Gorizia 1.927                                                  

2 Udine 1.895                                                  

3 Imola 1.880                                                  

4 Cuneo 1.876                                                  

5 Trento 1.875                                                  

6 Belluno 1.873                                                  

7 Sondrio 1.864                                                  

8 Carbonia 1.843                                                  

9 Arezzo 1.828                                                  

10 Mantova 1.825                                                  

11 Imperia 1.823                                                  

12 Pordenone 1.817                                                  

13 Faenza 1.815                                                  

14 Vicenza 1.813                                                  

15 Aosta 1.800                                                  

16 Iglesias 1.794                                                  

17 Trieste 1.790                                                  

18 Treviso 1.786                                                  

19 Verbano-Cusio-Ossola 1.776                                                  

20 Bolzano 1.763                                                  

21 Novara 1.759                                                  

22 Padova 1.757                                                  

23 Reggio Emilia 1.753                                                  

24 Alessandria 1.749                                                  

25 Massa 1.747                                                  

26 Rovigo 1.747                                                  

27 Jesi 1.747                                                  

28 Fabriano 1.742                                                  

29 Carrara 1.737                                                  

30 Perugia 1.730                                                  

31 Vibo Valentia 1.725                                                  

32 Osimo 1.724                                                  

33 Vercelli 1.723                                                  

34 Oristano 1.719                                                  

35 Montepulciano 1.716                                                  

36 Spoltore 1.713                                                  

37 L'Aquila 1.710                                                  

38 Varese 1.702                                                  

39 Prato 1.700                                                  

40 Empoli 1.691                                                  
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41 Fermo 1.691                                                  

42 Teramo 1.689                                                  

43 Potenza 1.688                                                  

44 Lecco 1.688                                                  

45 Ancona 1.682                                                  

46 Pistoia 1.682                                                  

47 Ascoli Piceno 1.680                                                  

48 Lugo 1.680                                                  

49 Lucca 1.680                                                  

50 Ferrara 1.676                                                  

51 Poggibonsi 1.676                                                  

52 Lodi 1.674                                                  

53 Lanciano 1.674                                                  

54 Modena 1.671                                                  

55 Trapani 1.669                                                  

56 Enna 1.668                                                  

57 Avezzano 1.668                                                  

58 Vasto 1.668                                                  

59 Ravenna 1.667                                                  

60 La Spezia 1.665                                                  

61 Rimini 1.663                                                  

62 Matera 1.656                                                  

63 Pavia 1.654                                                  

64 Verona 1.651                                                  

65 Trani 1.649                                                  

66 Como 1.649                                                  

67 Asti 1.648                                                  

68 Andria 1.646                                                  

69 Monza 1.646                                                  

70 Bergamo 1.641                                                  

71 Rieti 1.638                                                  

72 Brescia 1.637                                                  

73 Nuoro 1.637                                                  

74 Savona 1.636                                                  

75 Siena 1.628                                                  

76 Torino 1.626                                                  

77 Chieti 1.619                                                  

78 Senigallia 1.611                                                  

79 Caserta 1.611                                                  

80 Pisa 1.603                                                  

81 Ragusa 1.599                                                  

82 Macerata 1.594                                                  

83 Piacenza 1.594                                                  

84 Livorno 1.591                                                  

85  Urbino 1.588                                                  

86 Scarperia e San Piero 1.585                                                  

87 Caltanissetta 1.583                                                  

88 Giulianova 1.579                                                  

89 Viterbo 1.575                                                  

90 Pescara 1.566                                                  
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91 Cagliari 1.560                                                  

92 Milano 1.557                                                  

93 Brindisi 1.553                                                  

94 Venezia 1.553                                                  

95 Falconara 1.552                                                  

96 Avellino 1.552                                                  

97 Pesaro 1.551                                                  

98 Palermo 1.550                                                  

99 Civitavecchia 1.550                                                  

100 Terni 1.540                                                  

101 Cesena 1.539                                                  

102 Frosinone 1.534                                                  

103 Parma 1.533                                                  

104 Cervia 1.530                                                  

105 Lecce 1.528                                                  

106 Forlì 1.527                                                  

107 Olbia 1.509                                                  

108 Montesilvano 1.501                                                  

109 Agrigento 1.493                                                  

110 Benevento 1.492                                                  

111 Barletta 1.468                                                  

112 Cosenza 1.467                                                  

113 Sulmona 1.466                                                  

114 Taranto 1.464                                                  

115 Castel San Pietro 1.463                                                  

116 Genova 1.456                                                  

117 Campobasso 1.455                                                  

118 Catanzaro 1.448                                                  

119 Grosseto 1.447                                                  

120 Roseto degli Abruzzi 1.446                                                  

121 Latina 1.429                                                  

122 Messina 1.424                                                  

123 Siracusa 1.423                                                  

124 Isernia 1.404                                                  

125 Biella 1.398                                                  

126 Crotone 1.397                                                  

127 Sassari 1.396                                                  

128 Foggia 1.382                                                  

129 Salerno 1.364                                                  

130 Cremona 1.363                                                  

131 Napoli 1.323                                                  

132 Bari 1.310                                                  

133 Catania 1.292                                                  

134 Firenze 1.271                                                  

135 Roma 1.271                                                  

136 Bologna 1.157                                                  

137 Reggio Calabria 1.109                                                  
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41 Fermo 59,4% 4-ago

42 Teramo 59,5% 4-ago

43 Potenza 59,5% 4-ago

44 Lecco 59,5% 4-ago

45 Ancona 59,6% 5-ago

46 Pistoia 59,6% 5-ago

47 Ascoli Piceno 59,7% 5-ago

48 Lugo 59,7% 5-ago

49 Lucca 59,7% 5-ago

50 Ferrara 59,8% 5-ago

51 Poggibonsi 59,8% 5-ago

52 Lodi 59,8% 5-ago

53 Lanciano 59,8% 5-ago

54 Modena 59,9% 6-ago

55 Trapani 59,9% 6-ago

56 Enna 60,0% 6-ago

57 Avezzano 60,0% 6-ago

58 Vasto 60,0% 6-ago

59 Ravenna 60,0% 6-ago

60 La Spezia 60,0% 6-ago

61 Rimini 60,1% 6-ago

62 Matera 60,2% 7-ago

63 Pavia 60,3% 7-ago

64 Verona 60,4% 7-ago

65 Trani 60,4% 8-ago

66 Como 60,4% 8-ago

67 Asti 60,5% 8-ago

68 Andria 60,5% 8-ago

69 Monza 60,5% 8-ago

70 Bergamo 60,6% 8-ago

71 Rieti 60,7% 9-ago

72 Brescia 60,7% 9-ago

73 Nuoro 60,7% 9-ago

74 Savona 60,7% 9-ago

75 Siena 60,9% 9-ago

76 Torino 61,0% 10-ago

77 Chieti 61,1% 10-ago

78 Senigallia 61,3% 11-ago

79 Caserta 61,3% 11-ago

80 Pisa 61,5% 12-ago

81 Ragusa 61,6% 12-ago

82 Macerata 61,7% 12-ago

83 Piacenza 61,8% 12-ago

84 Livorno 61,8% 13-ago

85  Urbino 61,9% 13-ago

86 Scarperia e San Piero 62,0% 13-ago

87 Caltanissetta 62,0% 13-ago

88 Giulianova 62,1% 14-ago

89 Viterbo 62,2% 14-ago

90 Pescara 62,4% 15-ago
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91 Cagliari 62,6% 15-ago

92 Milano 62,6% 16-ago

93 Brindisi 62,7% 16-ago

94 Venezia 62,7% 16-ago

95 Falconara 62,7% 16-ago

96 Avellino 62,8% 16-ago

97 Pesaro 62,8% 16-ago

98 Palermo 62,8% 16-ago

99 Civitavecchia 62,8% 16-ago

100 Terni 63,0% 17-ago

101 Cesena 63,1% 17-ago

102 Frosinone 63,2% 18-ago

103 Parma 63,2% 18-ago

104 Cervia 63,3% 18-ago

105 Lecce 63,3% 18-ago

106 Forlì 63,3% 18-ago

107 Olbia 63,8% 20-ago

108 Montesilvano 64,0% 21-ago

109 Agrigento 64,2% 21-ago

110 Benevento 64,2% 21-ago

111 Barletta 64,8% 23-ago

112 Cosenza 64,8% 23-ago

113 Sulmona 64,8% 24-ago

114 Taranto 64,9% 24-ago

115 Castel San Pietro 64,9% 24-ago

116 Genova 65,1% 24-ago

117 Campobasso 65,1% 25-ago

118 Catanzaro 65,3% 25-ago

119 Grosseto 65,3% 25-ago

120 Roseto degli Abruzzi 65,3% 25-ago

121 Latina 65,7% 27-ago

122 Messina 65,8% 27-ago

123 Siracusa 65,8% 27-ago

124 Isernia 66,3% 29-ago

125 Biella 66,4% 30-ago

126 Crotone 66,5% 30-ago

127 Sassari 66,5% 30-ago

128 Foggia 66,8% 31-ago

129 Salerno 67,3% 1-set

130 Cremona 67,3% 2-set

131 Napoli 68,2% 5-set

132 Bari 68,5% 6-set

133 Catania 69,0% 8-set

134 Firenze 69,5% 10-set

135 Roma 69,5% 10-set

136 Bologna 72,2% 20-set

137 Reggio Calabria 73,4% 24-set
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